
No. Company Name Full Name
OBO 
Certification Email Address Phone Number Company Address How did you hear about us? Are you submitting as a? 

Joining the 
Site tour?

1 JE Dunn Ashley Rhodes None; ashley.rhodes@jedunn.com (713) 206‐7593
675 Bering Drive, Suite 700, 
Houston, TX 77057 Fly2houston website; 1 ‐ Prime contractor; Yes;

2 LMC Corporation Roger Lowry MBE;SBE; roger.lowry@lmc‐corporation.com (281) 415‐9937
9191 Winkler Dr Suite A, 
Houston, TX 77017 Fly2houston website; 1 ‐ Prime contractor; Yes;

3
Sumitomo Corporation of 
Americas Shiro Matsui None; shiro.matsui@sumitomocorp.com (332) 223‐9848

277 Park Avenue, New York, 
NY 10172 E‐mail from HAS; 1 ‐ Prime contractor; No;

4
Sumitomo Corporation of 
Americas Kyoji Iino None; Kyoji.iino@sumitomocorp.com (669) 629‐0460

3975 Fredom circle, Santa 
Clara, CA, 95054 Houston Chronicle; 1 ‐ Prime contractor; No;

5
Texas Sterling Construction 
Co. Martin Carranza None; Martin.carranza@strlco.com (281) 723‐2754

20810 Fernbush Ln Houston 
TX 77073 Fly2houston website; 1 ‐ Prime contractor; Yes;

6
CVM Notary, LLC dba CVM 
Business Solutions Chandrika V. Martin

MBE;WBE;SBE;
DBE; cmartin@cvmbizsolutions.com (713) 332‐0659

23410 Banks Mill Dr, New 
Caney, TX 77357

OBO E‐blast mail;Fly2houston 
website; 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor; No;

7 Restocon LLC Ashish Patel  None; apatel@restocon.com (281) 386‐6628
210 Derrick Dr, Humble, TX 
77338 Fly2houston website; 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor; No;

8 Peltier Brothers Construction Jeffrey Peltier None; Jeffp@peltierbros.com (281) 460‐3671
10727 A Peltier Lane
Houston TX 77064

From performing maintenance 
scope on existing facilities; 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor; N/A;

9 Epoxy design Systems  Nicolas Valchine None; nvalchine@epoxydesign.com (832) 334‐8342
PO Box 19485
Houston, TX 77224 Houston Chronicle; 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor; Yes;

10
Houston Construction 
Services Ray Gutierrez  MBE;SBE;DBE; ray@houstonconstructionservices.net (832) 444‐8300

18703 White candle Drive 
Spring TX 77388

OBO E‐blast mail;Fly2houston 
website; 2 ‐ Sub‐contractor; No;

11 AtkinsRealis John Verburg None; John.verburg@atkinsrealis.com (502) 974‐8893
920 Memorial City Way 
Suite 400, Houston TX Current contracts; Design Consultant ; No;

12
Rogers DeSimone Structural 
Engineers K. Elaine Rogers WBE; Erogers@rogersdesimone.com (713) 430‐5801

5599 San Felipe 
Suite 1425
Houston TX 77056 Email; Design Team; No;

13 HAS OBO  Courtne’ Rutherford  None; Courtne.Rutherford@houstontx.org (832) 712‐3182 N/A Employee ; Employee ; No;
14 HAS Mario M Rodriguez None; mario.rodriguez@houstontx.gov (713) 408‐3155 111 Standifer Social Media;HAS; HAS Yes;

15 Houston Airport System Jorge Ardines None; jorge.ardines@houstontx.gov (281) 233‐1620
15710 JFK Blvd., Suite 850, 
Houston TX 77032 Houston Chronicle; HAS Employee; Yes;

16 Houston Airport System Jeswin Thomas None; jeswin.thomas@houstontx.gov (956) 534‐1603 111 Standifer St, Houston TX Fly2houston website; HAS Employee; N/A;
17 Houston Airport System  Jayren Griffin None; jayren.griffin2@houstontx.gov (346) 780‐4356 111 Standifer rd City of Houston ; HAS meeting calendar ; N/A;
18 COH HAS Gabriel Carey None; gabriel.carey@houstontx.gov (281) 230‐8030 City of Houston Houston Chronicle;HAS SCM; HAS SCM; Yes;

19 HAS OBO Desiree Williams None; Desiree.Williams@houstontx.gov (832) 317‐7262 Admin
OBO E‐blast mail;Fly2houston 
website; HAS/OBO; N/A;

20 HAS David Martinez None; David.martinez@houstontx.gov (346) 833‐2299 N/A Fly2houston website; HAS; No;
21 HAS Operations Planning  Marvin Callies  None; Marvin.callies@houstontx.gov (832) 457‐4012 16930 JFK Blvd Fly2houston website; HAS; Yes;
22 AtkinsRealis  Steven Maynard None; Steven.maynard@atkinsrealia.com (512) 676‐0169 420 Memorial Way Consultant; N/A; Yes;

23 HAS Preston Ogor None; Preston.ogor@houstontx.gov (713) 703‐9955

111 Standifer Dr Humble, TX  
77338
United States N/A; N/A; N/A;

24 HAS Cathy Vander Plaats None; Cathy.Vanderplaats@houstontx.gov (281) 233‐1992
15710 JFK Blvd
Houston, TX 77032 N/A; N/A; No;

25 Houston Airport System Amanda Joseph None; Amanda.Joseph@houstontx.gov (346) 833‐2044 N/A Fly2houston website; N/A; No;
26 Houston Airports  Korvin Banks None; Korvin.Banks@Houstontx.gov (832) 219‐2270 www.fly2houston.com Fly2houston website; N/A; Yes;
27 HAS Elesa Rodriquez  None; Elesa.Rodriquez@houstontx.gov (713) 594‐8738 HAS NA; NA; N/A;

28 HAS OBO Leon White
MBE;WBE;SBE;
DBE; Leon.white@houstontx.gov (281) 753‐9455 HAS Admin Meeting notice ; OBO; No;

29 City of Houston  Josette Safi‐Kilonda None; safijosette@yahoo.com (346) 604‐9517 16390 JFK BLVD OBO E‐blast mail; Owner ; No;
30 Parson/HAS Contractor  Freddrick C. Lillie  None; Fred.Lillie@ Houston.tx.gov (281) 509‐4274 111 Standerfer HAS; Owners Rep; Yes;

31
Rogers Desimone Structural 
Engineers Goran Adil None; Gadil@rogersdesinome.com (816) 929‐9542 5599 San Filipe  Work; Structural Engineer ; No;

Location: IDO Building 
Auditorium No. 1

PRE‐BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE SHEET
Solicitation Name: IAH Skyway Structural Improvements at George Bush Intercontinental Airport (IAH) Project No. 993

Houston Airport System (HAS) Supply Chain Management (SCM)Solicitation No. HJA‐SKYWAY‐2025‐007
Date: May 12,2025
Senior Procurement Specialist: Jorge Ardines (jorge.ardines@houstontx.gov)


